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Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector
Chief Deputy Treasurer
Accountant Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Tax Collection Specialist
Administrative Secretary
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages
$201,124
$150,886
$137,685
$77,038
$58,666
$57,780
$57,780
$57,780
$57,780
$57,776
$54,881
$50,786
$49,901
$49,901
$44,182
$42,087
$42,086
$39,929
$39,413
$38,390
$38,259
$35,357
$32,569
$13,507
$12,752
$5,398
$1,392
$56



