	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$201,124
2.	Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$150,886
3.	Chief Deputy Treasurer		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$137,685
4.	Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$77,038
5.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$58,666
6.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,780
7.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,780
8.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,780
9.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,780
10.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,776
11.	Tax Collection Specialist		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$54,881
12.	Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$50,786
13.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$49,901
14.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$49,901
15.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$44,182
16.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$42,087
17.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$42,086
18.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,929
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,413
20.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$38,390
21.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$38,259
22.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$35,357
23.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$32,569
24.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$13,507
25.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$12,752
26.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$5,398
27.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$1,392
28.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$56